
T W I N  L A K E S  V I L L A G E  M E N ’ S  C L U B  
2 0 2 4  T O U R N A M E N T  S C H E D U L E   

 

Tournament Entry Fee, $120, if prepaid by May 1st, 2024 
Included in Prepaid Fee: Ryder Cup Breakfast, Spring Meeting Lunch & Fall Meeting Dinner 

$30 Tournament Entry Fee, if not paid up front (meals extra) 

Date: Day: Event: Time: Type: 
16-May Thursday Men's League Team Captains Meeting 4:45PM MTG 
16-May Thursday Men's League Begins - Play Every Thursday 5:30PM Shotgun 

  Playoffs Begin Aug 8th and run for 3 weeks   
  KP shootout for weekly KP winners will take place on Aug 8th   
        

18-May Saturday Men's Club Spring Meeting w/Lunch Following 11:00AM MTG 
18-May Saturday Opening Day: 2-Man Scramble (Pick your own team partner) 1:00PM Shotgun 

        
2-Jun Sunday 3-Sixes: Rotating Partners (PRO Shop Creates Teams) 12:00PM Tee Times 

        
15-Jun Saturday Stableford: Points Used Instead Of Strokes  12:00PM Tee Times 

  (Choose your own Playing Partners)   
        

30-Jun Sunday Flighted Individual Stroke Play: (Pro Shop Creates Pairings) 12:00PM Tee Times 
     

13-Jul Saturday 2-Man Bestball: (Pick your own playing partner) 12:00PM Tee Times 
        

21-Jul Sunday Flighted Individual Stroke Play: (Pro Shop Creates Pairings) 12:00PM Tee Times 
        

27-Jul Saturday Ryder Cup: Breakfast For Players Only 10:00AM  
   Teams Announced (limited to first 32 players) 11:00AM  
  First Day Of Team Play - Match Play  12:00PM Tee Times 

28-Jul Sunday Ryder Cup: Second Day Of Team Play - Match Play 12:00PM Tee Times 
     

11-Aug Sunday 9-Ball: 2 Man Best Ball Each Player Must Take 9 Scores 12:00PM Tee Times 
    Pick Your Own Playing Partner 
        

16-18 Aug   TLV Fall Classic   
        

7-Sep Saturday Day 1: Men’s Club Championship – Stroke Play 12:00PM Shotgun 
8-Sep Sunday Day 2: Men’s Club Championship – Stroke Play 12:00PM Tee Times 

        
14-Sep Saturday Men's Club Closing Day: 2-Man Best Ball (Create your own team) 12:00PM Shotgun 
14-Sep Saturday Men's Club Fall Meeting 5:00PM MTG 
14-Sep Saturday Men's Club Fall Dinner (Men Only) 6:00PM  


